
 

Math Skill–Building  
Taking Mathematics One Day At — a –Time  

 

Thursday, October 17, 2013 @ 12:30 pm 

Tuesday, December 3, 2013 @ 12:30 pm 

 

 F A L L  2 0 1 3  A C A D E M I C                      
 W O R K S H O P S   

  A C A D E M I C  S U P P O R T   

C E N T E R   

              Note– Taking  & Study Skills     
 

Thursday, September 26, 2013 @ 12:30 pm 

 

   Tuesday, October 29, 2013 @ 12:30 pm 

 

     Monday, November 18, 2013 @ 2:00 pm 

 

  

 

For Information: 

Raubinger Hall– Lower Level 

(973) 720 - 2563 / 3324 

www.wpunj.edu/academics/asc  

Please Visit  

Raubinger Hall  

Lower Level   

For all Academic 

Workshops 



Time Management Techniques 
 

Thursday, September 12, 2013 @ 12:30 pm  
Monday, October 7, 2013 @ 12:30 pm 

Tuesday, November 12, 2013 @ 12:30 pm 
 

  F A L L  2 0 1 3  A C A D E M I C          
 W O R K S H O P S   

 

    Life of a Successful Student  
 

Dialogues of Inspirational Academic Experiences  

 

Monday, September 23, 2013 @ 8:00 pm 

Tuesday, October 22, 2013 @ 12:30 pm  

Thursday, November 7, 2013 @ 12:30 pm  

 

Stress & Anxiety Management 

 
Tuesday, September 17, 2013 @ 12:30 pm 

Wednesday, October 2, 2013 @ 8:00 pm 

Tuesday, December 10, 2013 @ 12:30 pm 
 

PLEASE ARRIVE ON TIME 

  A C A D E M I C  S U P P O R T   

C E N T E R   

For Information: 

Raubinger Hall Lower Level

(973) 720 - 2563 / 3324 

www.wpunj.edu/academics/asc  

Please Visit  

Raubinger Hall  

Lower Level   

For all Academic 

Workshops 


